belfuse.com/cinch
Part Number Configuration Cable Length
21-16-12 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 12 inches
21-16-24 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 24 inches
21-16-36 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 36 inches
21-16-72 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 72 inches
21-16-120 TRB Right Angle / TRB M17/176 120 inches
21-19-12 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 12 inches
21-19-24 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 24 inches
21-19-36 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 36 inches
21-19-72 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 72 inches
21-19-120 TRS Right Angle / TRS M17/176 120 inches
Fixed Length Cable Assemblies
MIL-STD-1553B
MIL-S-DTL-1553 Twinax Cable Assemblies
Trompeter’s 21- series of cable assemblies are terminated with the most popular
TRB and TRS connector configurations used in 1553 systems. These cable
assemblies provide solutions in test laboratories becuase they have more flexibility
and defined lenths.  The fixed length cables could be the spring board into more
specific requirements from customer programs
The 21- series of cable assemblies offer popular TRB and TRS connector
configurations terminated to a variety of cable types.  Fixed lengths range from 1
foot to 10 feet, custom lengths are also available
Features & Benefits
•	 Avaliable with the most common connector types offered, with a wide range of
cable length also supported
•	 Cable Lengths range from 1 to 10 feet that are available for immediate delivery
•	 Custom lengths are also available
•	 78 ohm twinax cable
•	 50 and 75 ohm triax cable
•	 TRB connectors (straight and right angle)
•	 TRS connectors (straight and right angle)
North America
+1 630 705 6000
belfuse.com/cinch
Asia Pacific
+86 21 5442 7668
Europe, Middle East & Africa
+44 (0) 1245 342060
Specifications and Drawings
   © 2019 Cinch Connectivity Solutions          ds-ccs-trompeter-fixed-length-cable-assemblies 06032049
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
UNRELEASED ECO
FOR MARKETING
APRIL 30, 2019
21-17 TRS Plug to TRB Plug - Cable Assembly
21-14 TRS Plug to TRB Plug - Cable Assembly
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9